	January
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	February
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	April
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	May
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
RENTAL

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	    RENTAL
	    RENTAL
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	June
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL
	RENTAL

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	July
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	RENTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	RENTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	August
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	RENTAL

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	RENTAL
	
	
	Eppsetein Uhen Tennessen Foundation -Beyond Design Bike Tour


	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16                               Town   and   Country   Days


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19Parks & Rec
Movie Night

	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26Parks & Rec
Movie Night
(Rain Date)

	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	September
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	     RENTAL

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Burrito Biathalon (Silver Circle Sports)



	October
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	November
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	December
	

	
	2025

	Fireman’s Park
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



